Services - 
Consulting

Charges towards L4 
support for Voice to 
implement & 
Configure, MRA, 
Multi-Domain, Mass 
Deployment, WebEx 
Teams- Presence

998313 1.00 Nos 260,000.
00

260,000.0
0 

0.00 0.00 0.00

260,000.0
0

0.00 0.00 0.00

Grand 
Total

260,000.00

Amount in Words:  INR Two Lakhs Sixty Thousand  Only

Terms & Conditions:
 1. Terms.
1.1 Payment Terms : 45 NET 
1.2 Taxes : NIL for SEZ location
1.3 Completion Period: within 1 week
1.4 Scope of work: 
a. Verifying the CUCM configuration as per Cisco standards and Quest requirements - INR 90,000